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Birthdays 

Happy Birthday to Bertie L who has had his birthday this week.  We hope you have had a good 

day!  Also, Happy Birthday to Adi, Louie, Scarlett, Harry, Sonny, Lucia, Samuel, Charleigh, 

Phoebe and Noah who have Summer Holiday Birthdays!  We hope you all have a great day! 

Jonathan Broom-Edwards 

 
 

 

Dates for your Diary 

Wednesday 24th to Friday 26th August – Teacher Training Days 

Monday 29th August – Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 30th August – Children back to School. 

Wednesday 31st August – 

Thursday 1st September – 15/30 hours funding starts for Pre-School 

Friday 2nd September –  

 

This week’s merit certificates are 

awarded to;  

 

 

There are no Merits this week due to 

it being the last week of term! 

We ended the year with a really 

inspirational assembly from Jonathan 

Broom-Edwards. 

He shared his story of how he has become 

one of the best Paralympic high jumpers in 

the world. 



Year 6 

 

                                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our amazing Year 6 

children put on their 

final performance in 

Primary School, 

sharing their best 

memories, dances 

and songs.   

We will miss every 

single one of them 

and wish them all 

the best for their 

next chapter.  

After the 

performance we 

had our annual 

water fight.   

Everyone got 

utterly 

drenched but it 

was good fun.  



Curie Class Christopher Columbus Project Homework 

 

 
 

Staff Portraits in the Spinney! 

 

 



Out of School Achievements  

 

                                      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Loki has achieved his red belt in 

Karate and has just been presented 

with his belt.  Well done Loki we are 

really proud of you. 

Luna had three performances of Moana 

over last weekend at Wreake Valley 

Theatre.  This was her first show with her 

stage School.  It was quite a gruelling 

schedule and her family are really proud. 

Well done Luna – we are proud of you too. 

William has achieved Level 3 in his 

weekly swimming lessons. 

Well done William! 

Ebony has passed her Level 2 in 

Horse Riding and Horse Care with 

her four legged friend Babysham.   

Well done Ebony! 



 
We have made it through a whole year without any significant disruption and doesn’t it 

feel good?  

Everyone has worked incredibly hard in order to maintain normality and a high standard 

of education here at Buckminster School.  This would not happen without the amazing 

support from families and the super attitude to school from the children.   

Thank you all for everything you do for your children and the school community and we 

wish you a fantastic summer break. 

 

From all the staff at Buckminster 

 

 
 

 

Dates for your Diary New dates will be added in red. 

 

Wednesday 24th August – Teacher Training Day – School Closed. 

Thursday 25th August – Teacher Training Day – School Closed. 

Friday 26th August – Teacher Training Day – Email/telephone enquiries welcome. 

Monday 29th August – Bank Holiday – School Closed. 

Tuesday 30th August – School opens for the Autumn Term – Children back to School 

Thursday 1st September – 15/30 hours funding starts for Pre-School 

Friday 7th October – Mobile Library for Year 3, 4,5 and 6. 

Monday 17th October-Friday 21st October – Half Term. 

Monday 24th October – Seasonal Flu Vaccination in School for Years R-6. 

Wednesday 2nd November – Tempest Photography Individual School Photographs. 

Friday 16th December – Last day of term for Christmas. 

Monday 2nd January – Bank Holiday – School Closed. 

Tuesday 3rd January – School opens for the Spring Term – Children back to School 

Monday 20th February-Friday 24th February – Half Term. 

Thursday 23rd March – Tempest Photography Class Photographs. 

Friday 31st March – Last day of term for Easter. 

Monday 17th April – School opens for the Summer Term – Children back to School. 

Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday – School Closed. 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – Half Term. 

Friday 7th July – Pre-School Funding end claim date for 15/30 hours free funding. 

Wednesday 12th July – Last day of term for Summer. 



  QR code for the School Website. 

 

  
 

 


